
 

• Metalized PET

• Print Ready

• Excellent Smoothness 

Black or Blue 
Opaque 

Middle Ply

Poker
Playing Cards
Game Cards

• High-End Board for Playing Cards with High Opacity

• Optimum Performance on High Speed 
 Two-Sided Printing Process

• Fraud-Proof 

Wide Range
of Foils

Available on
all Paperboard 

Grades

Beauty
Beverage
Food
Pharma
Tobacco

BARRIER

COATED

PE Coated

Available on
all Paperboard 

Grades

Paperboard Base
5-12 Kit Value

According to
Paperboard Base

Available on
all Paperboard 

Grades
Gloss and Matt

According to
Paperboard Base Food

• Coated 1 and 2 Side Folding Carton with   
 Superior Barrier 

• FDA Compliant

• Designed for the Food Industry

• Coated with Grease-Resisting Barriers

• FDA Compliant

French Fries Pockets 
Doughnut Bags 
Pastry/Bakery Bags    
Hotdog Wrappers  
Popcorn Bags

11.0
11.2

STRUCTUREHIGHLIGHTS APPLICATIONSFEATURES & BENEFITS

Paperboard Base
1/2 to 1 Mil Poly

Metalized PET

Paperboard Base

3 Coatings on Top

5 Ply/Fiber Filler with
Middle Colored Layer

3 Coatings on Back

CALIPER BASIS WT.

8.1 to 24.2

270
280

180 - 440

Cup Stock
• OBA-Free, Biodegradable 

• Offset and Flexo Printing

• Excellent for Folding

• FDA Compliant

77 Brightness 
Hearty

OBA Free

77 Brightness
Deli

High Yield 
Advantage

Food

1 Coating on Top

3 Ply/Fiber Filler

1 Coating on Back

1 Coating on Top

3 Ply/Fiber Filler

1 Coating on Back

10.6

11.2

12.2

12.8

13.4

170

180

190

200

210

14.1

15.7

17.3

18.7

18.9

19.7

210

230

245

260

280

295

SPECIAL BOARDS


